5i6 Runda
ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
o S 10-11.09.2021 -
Tor POZNAN"  TOR POZNAN

MINI 3 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 ehace time 4 1:57.268 16:26:05.662 8 1:54.890 16:33:43.234
1 OO or AT 5 1:53.083 16:27:58.745 9 1:53.916 16:35:37.150
) 1:55.180 16:22:12.934 6 1:53.257 16:29:52.002 10 1:54.405 16:37:31.555
5 py—— AR5 7 1:55.822 16:31:47.824 11 1:55.869 16:39:27.424
4 1:53.974 16:26:00.521 8 1:55.035 16:33:42.859 12 1:54.715 16:41:22.139
5 P— 16:27:55.434 9 1:53.808 16:35:36.667 13 1:55.491 16:43:17.630
5 1:53.612 16:29:49.046 10 1:54.394 16:37:31.061 14 1:54.552 16:45:12.182
7 1:54.297 16:31:43.343 1 1:55.739 16:39:26.800
8 1:55.812 16:33:39.155 12 1:54.226 16:41:21.026  Po. 6 - #24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 + 14489
9 1:53.592 16:35:32.747 13 1:55.391 16:43:16.417 ! 1:59.298 16:20:19.647
10 153,573 16:37:26.320 1 1:54.026 16:45:10.443 2 1:55.316 16:22:14.963
11 1:53.454 16:39:19.774 3 1:55.469 16:24:10.432
12 1:53.725 16:41:13.499  Po.4-#17KNAPENT. - Mini R53 + (D)gf.';(i)r;t 4 1:55.040 16:26:05.472
3 154123 16:43:07 622 1 1:58.954 16:20:17.394 5 1:54.297 16:27:59.769
1 1:54.020 164501642 2 1:55.405 16:22:12.799 6 1:54.454 16:29:54.223
3 1:55.379 16:24:08.178 7 1:54.885 16:31:49.108
Po. 2 - # 99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini R53 . ng;;;t 4 1:53.884 16:26:02.062 8 1:54.865 16:33:43.973
q — ARG 5 1:54.616 16:27:56.678 9 1:55.050 16:35:39.023
) 1:55.464 16:22:11.874 6 1:54.528 16:29:51.206 10 1:54.625 16:37:33.648
. Py UGS (B 7 1:56.140 16:31:47.346 11 1:55.161 16:39:28.809
4 1:54.197 16:75:56.840 8 1:54.894 16:33:42.240 12 1:55.505 16:41:24.314
5 P 16:27:54.426 9 1:53.139 16:35:35.379 13 1:54.714 16:43:19.028
6 1:54.009 16:29:48.525 10 1:55.008 16:37:30.387 14 1:57.113 16:45:16.141
- 1:54.595 16:31:43.120 11 1:55.928 16:39:26.315
8 1:56.370 16:33:39.490 12 1:54.037 16:41:20.352
9 1:54.190 16:35:33.680 13 1:56.492 16:43:16.844
10 1:53.667 16:37:27.347 14 1:54.507 16:45:11.351
11 1:54.971 16:39:22.318
L. Diff. First
12 1:54.055 16:41:16.373  Po.5-#11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 +10.540
13 1:54.897 16:43:11.270 ! 1:58.923 16:20:18.364
14 1:54.651 16:45:05.921 2 1:54.978 16:22:13.342
3 1:54.007 16:24:07.349
Po. 3 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 + 08801 4 1:53.772 16:26:01.121
a AEREET 16:20:19.800 5 1:54.708 16:27:55.829
2 1:53.964 16:22:13.764 6 1:55.069 16:29:50.898
3 ASAGET TGRS 7 1:57.446 16:31:48.344

Fastest lap: 1:53.083
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5i6 Runda
ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
o S 10-11.09.2021 -
Tor POZNAN"  TOR POZNAN

MINI 3 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini RS3 . %stgg 4 1:55.781 16:26:08.485 8 1:54.123 16:33:41.002
1 AGHIGCE 16:20:22.937 5 1:58.978 16:28:07.463 9 1:53.576 16:35:34.578
9 1:55.810 16:22:18.747 6 1:55.669 16:30:03.132 10 1:55.537 16:37:30.115
3 1:54.348 16:24:13.005 7 1:56.685 16:31:59.817 11 1:55.027 16:39:25.142
4 2:01.305 16:26:14.400 8 1:54.775 16:33:54.592 12 1:54.844 16:41:19.986
5 1:54.514 16:28:08.914 9 1:54.684 16:35:49.276 13 1:57.812 16:43:17.798
6 1:54.668 16:30:03.582 10 1:54.975 16:37:44.251 14 2:08.817 16:45:26.615
7 1:55.707 16:31:59.289 1 1:54.837 16:39:39.088
8 1:54.565 16:33:53.854 12 1:54.936 16:41:34.024  Po. 12 - #78 SZEWCZYK M. - Mini R53 + 31465
9 1:54.723 16:35:48.577 13 1:55.369 16:43:29.393 ! 2:02.018 16:20:25.348
10 1554523 16:37-43.100 14 1:55.750 16:45:25.143 2 1:58.453 16:22:23.801
11 1:54.756 16:39:37.856 3 1:56.526 16:24:20.327
1 1.54.463 164132319  PO.10-#46 AUGUSTYNIAKT. - Mini RS3  , Dty 4 1:55.883 16:26:16.210
3 154597 16:43.26.916 1 2:03.507 16:20:25.789 5 1:55.943 16:28:12.153
1 155306 16:45:22.222 2 1:56.886 16:22:22.675 6 1:55.400 16:30:07.553
3 1:55.187 16:24:17.862 7 1:55.395 16:32:02.948
Po. 8 - # 84 DRABENT J. - Mini R53 . ;';fg;t 4 1:55.950 16:26:13.812 8 1:55.059 16:33:58.007
a SR 16:20:21.430 5 1:54.369 16:28:08.181 9 1:55.739 16:35:53.746
9 1:54.765 16:22:16.195 6 1:55.359 16:30:03.540 10 1:56.884 16:37:50.630
. A 16:24:11.090 7 1:57.071 16:32:00.611 11 1:55.602 16:39:46.232
4 155 633 16:26:06.723 8 1:54.538 16:33:55.149 12 1:55.339 16:41:41.571
5 1:53.974 16:28:00.697 9 1:55.385 16:35:50.534 13 1:55.278 16:43:36.849
6 1:54.968 16:29:55.665 10 1:54.519 16:37:45.053 14 1:56.258 16:45:33.107
7 1:54.973 16:31:50 638 11 1:54.665 16:39:39.718
8 1:54.805 16:33:45.533 12 1:55.765 16:41:35.483
9 1:56.142 16:35:41.675 13 1:54.604 16:43:30.087
10 1:55.345 16:37:37.020 14 1:55.409 16:45:25.496
11 1:55.767 16:39:32.787
.. Diff. First
12 1:55.581 16:41:28.368  PO- 11 -#96 PAWLACZYKT. - Mini R53 +24.973
13 1:55.524 16:43:23.892 ! 1:57.584 16:20:16.591
14 2:01.188 16:45:25.080 2 1:55.888 16:22:12.479
3 1:53.649 16:24:06.128
Po. 9 - # 77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini R53 Y3501 4 1:54.125 16:26:00.253
a 2:00.153 16:20:23.321 5 1:55.953 16:27:56.206
2 1:54.769 16:22:18.090 6 1:54.551 16:29:50.757
5 e 16:24:12.704 7 1:56.122 16:31:46.879

Fastest lap: 1:53.083
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5i6 Runda
ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
10-11.09.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

MINI 3 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 83 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - Mini R53  , 572t 4 1:55.926 16:26:15.419
1 1.59.914 16:20:20.223 5 1:56.186 16:28:11.605
2 1:55.094 16:22:15.317 6 1:58.157 16:30:09.762
3 1:54.233 16:24:09.550 7 2:04.382 16:32:14.144
4 1:53.314 16:26:02.864 8 3:12.020 16:35:26.164
5 1:54.199 16:27:57.063 9 1:55.868 16:37:22.032
6 1.54.625 16:29:51.688 10 1:56.084 16:39:18.116
7 1:54.976 16:31:46.664 1 1:56.429 16:41:14.545
8 1.54.084 16:33:41.648 12 1:57.273 16:43:11.818
9 1:53.317 16:35:34.965 13 1:55.852 16:45:07.670
10 1:55.825 16:37:30.790
1 154792 163925582  PO- 16- # 85 WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKI M. - ' ™
1 1:56.254 16:41:21.836 1 1:59.956 16:20:20.577
13 1:55.635 16:43:17.471 2 1:54.898 16:22:15.475
14 1:56.523 16:45:13.994 3 1:55.289 16:24:10.764
4 1:56.109 16:26:06.873
Po. 14 - # 12 STEPIEN G. - Mini R53 + 38683 5 1:54.461 16:28:01.334
1 1.59.523 16:20:22.237 6 1:58.166 16:29:59.500
2 1:55.010 16:22:17.247 7 1:54.880 16:31:54.380
3 1:54.695 16:24:11.942 8 1:55.491 16:33:49.871
4 1:55.690 16:26:07.632 9 1:54.687 16:35:44.558
5 2.09.596 16:28:17.228 10 1:54.752 16:37:39.310
6 1.56.404 16:30:13.632 11 1:54.824 16:39:34.134
7 1:56.307 16:32:09.939 12 1:54.610 16:41:28.744
8 1.55 855 16:34:05.794 13 1:55.401 16:43:24.145
9 1:55.183 16:36:00.977
10 1:55.504 16:37:56.481
11 1:55.449 16:39:51.930
12 1:55.945 16:41:47.875
13 1:55.538 16:43:43.413
14 1:56.912 16:45:40.325
Po. 15 - # 33 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini ;7 »0
1 2:02.441 16:20:25.615
2 1:56.629 16:22:22.244
3 1:57.249 16:24:19.493
Fastest lap: 1:53.083
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